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335189600
335189500

100726066
100726064

 
 

grün
rot

(B)240 x (T)100 x (H)320 mm
(B)240 x (T)100 x (H)320 mm

A4
  

335189400
335189700

100726058
100726061

 
 

blau
gelb

(B)240 x (T)100 x (H)320 mm
(B)240 x (T)100 x (H)320 mm

A4
  

Archivmappe

Bestell-
Nummer

Hersteller-
Nummer

VEFarbeMaßeAusführungProdukt

Archivmappen, rotArchivmappen, grünArchivmappen, gelbArchivmappen, blau

Archivmappe
• aus Karton 
• Rücken und Verschlusslasche aus PVC 
• dehnbar bis 100 mm 
• mit Metallschnalle


